
 

 

 

ALL 2ND YEAR EXAMS WILL BE IN THE CONCERT HALL 

 

2017 2nd year Summer Exams 

 

DAY SUBJECT TIME 

Thursday May 25th  

 

  STANDARDISED TESTING 
   Break  

   C.S.P.E 

   Break & Study 

GAEILGE  

Ordinary Level 

Higher Level 

9.30-11.00 

11.00-11.15 

11.15-12.15 

12.15-1.15 

 

1.15-2.45 

1.15 - 3.15 

Friday May 26th        Study  

     ENGLISH 

      Break 

 HOME ECONOMICS   

9.30-10.00 

10.00 -12.00 

12.00-12.30 

12.30- 2.30 

 

Monday May 29th  

 

 

      Study  

    MATHS 

      Break 

      MUSIC 

9.30-10.00 

10.00-12.00 

12.00-12.30 

12.30-2.30 

Tuesday May 30th  

 

 

 

     Study 

    HISTORY 

     Break 

    FRENCH 

9.30-10.00 

10.00-12.00 

12.00- 12.30  

12.30-2.30 

Wednesday May 31st  

 

      Study 

    BUSINESS 

      Break 

  GEOGRAPHY   

9.30-10.00 

10.00-12.00 

12.00-12.30 

12.30 - 2.30  

 

Thursday June 1st  

 

     Study  

     SCIENCE 

     Break 

      ART 

9.30-10.00 

10.00-12.00 

12.00-12.30 

12.30-1.30 

Friday June 2nd        Study 9.30-10.00 
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       RELIGION 10.00-11.30 

 


