ALL 2ND YEAR EXAMS WILL BE IN THE CONCERT HALL

2017 2nd year Summer Exams

TIME	SUBJECT	DAY
9.30-11.00	STANDARDISED TESTING	Thursday May 25th
11.00-11.15	Break	
11.15-12.15	C.S.P.E	
12.15-1.15	Break & Study	
	GAEILGE	
1.15-2.45	Ordinary Level	
1.15 - 3.15	Higher Level	
9.30-10.00	Study	Friday May 26th
10.00 -12.00	ENGLISH	
12.00-12.30	Break	
12.30- 2.30	HOME ECONOMICS	
9.30-10.00	Study	
10.00-12.00	MATHS	Monday May 29th
12.00-12.30	Break	
12.30-2.30	MUSIC	
9.30-10.00	Study	Tuesday May 30th
10.00-12.00	HISTORY	
12.00- 12.30	Break	
12.30-2.30	FRENCH	
9.30-10.00	Study	Wednesday May 31st
10.00-12.00	BUSINESS	· •
12.00-12.30	Break	
12.30 - 2.30	GEOGRAPHY	
9.30-10.00	Study	
10.00-12.00	SCIENCE	Thursday June 1st
12.00-12.30	Break	
12.30-1.30	ART	
9.30-10.00	Study	Friday June 2nd

ALL 2ND YEAR EXAMS WILL BE IN THE CONCERT HALL

10.00-11.30	RELIGION	
-------------	----------	--